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(2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(460) - CALLE S/N

(44
0) -

 CALLE S/N

(1895) - RIO BERMEJO

(475) - CALLE S/N

(695) - CNEL FELIX BOGADO

(1150) - GRAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1870) - RAUL R. ALFONSIN

(1535) - M A AGUADO

(1360) - J J BOSCH

(2085) - USPALLATA

(1635) - MIGUEL DE AZCUENAGA

(930) - EDISON

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(455) - CALLE S/N

(5) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2030) - SUIPACHA

(630) - CASEROS

(970) - ESPAÑA

(2135) - VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

(670) - CHACABUCO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(1510) - LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1985) - SANTA MARIA

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1090) - GASPAR CAMPOS

(1245) - HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA(630) - CASEROS

(155) - ANGEL MONASTERIO

(1970) - SAN VICENTE

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(10) - 25 DE MAYO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(10) - 25 DE MAYO

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(670) - CHACABUCO

(1485) - LARREA

(850) - DR. EDUARDO MADERO
(2005) - SATURNINO SEGUROLA

(1190) - GRL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(1180) - GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(1150) - GRAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(1930) - SAHORES

(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(280) - BERNARDO MONTEAGUDO

(1635) - MIGUEL DE AZCUENAGA

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1510) - LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1770) - PJE. CROACIA

(225) - AYACUCHO

(1150) - GRAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(155) - ANGEL MONASTERIO

(650) - CEBALLOS

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

(970) - ESPAÑA

(630) - CASEROS

(1925) - AV. DEL LIBERTADOR

(1180) - G
RL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(1180) - GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(2135) - VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

(470) - CALLE S/N
(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(1000) - FEDERICO BARDI

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(695) - CNEL FELIX BOGADO

(45) - ACC. AV. DEL LIBERTADOR

(450) - CALLE S/N

(2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(1090) - GASPAR CAMPOS

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(735) - COLECTORA A GRL PAZ

(2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(735) - COLECTORA A GRL PAZ

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(210) - AV. GRAL. PAZ

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(465) - CALLE S/N

(210) - AV. GRAL. PAZ

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO
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Florida

Casa de
la mujer

CLUB SPORTIVO
BALCARCE

COLEGIO
HIGHLANDS

PLAZA
ARGENTINA
VILLASANTE

HOSPITAL
PRIVADO
MODELO

ESCUELA
DE CIRCO

PLAZA JOSEFINA
C. DE BIGNONE

COLEGIO SAN
GABRIEL

LICEO NAVAL

COLEGIO
MICHAEL HAM

CARREFOUR

PARROQUIA
SAN GARIEL

CLUB ATLETICO
PLATENSE

TERMINAL
OMNIBUS

MUSEO
ROMULO
REGGIO

CLUB ATLETICO
BANCO
NACION

CLUB
DEFENSORES
DE FLORIDA

ESCUELA Nº 6

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 09

06

0861 VICENTE LOPEZ

Ü

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción
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Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

861 VICENTE LOPEZ


